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CAMP. PARANAENSEDE KART 2021.

SPRINTER Kartodromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km ._._.

PROVA 2 26/06/2021 12:05 . . .

Race (15 Laps) started at 12:11:30

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap $1 S2 s3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3
14 12:23:14.799 45.738 +0.160 15.510 16.571 13.657
(29) JOAO TESSER 15 12:24:00674 45.875 +0.137 15.690 16.518 13.667
1 12:13:18.355 46.973 16.631 16.623 13.719
2 12:14:04.572 46.217 -0.756 16.210 16.473 13.534 (57) FELIPINHO TOZZO
3 12:14:50.054 45.482 -0.735 15.574 16.374 13.534 1 12:13:21.162 49.188 17.912 17.023 14.253
4 12:15:35.447 45.393 -0.089 15.409 16.377 13.607 2 12:14:08.276 47.114 -2.074 16.496 16.817 13.801
5 12:16:21.401 45.954 +0.561 15.646 16.455 13.853 3 12:14:54.205 45.929 -1.185 15.697 16.516 13.716
6 12:17:06.928 45.527 -0.427 15.660 16.491 13.376 4 12:15:39.943 45.738 -0.191 15.699 16.465 13.574
7 12:17:52.063 45.135 -0.392 15.389 16.384 13.362 5 12:16:25.770 45.827 +0.089 15.578 16.593 13.656
8 12:18:37.096 45.033 -0.102 15.323 16.329 13.381 6 12:17:11.278 45.508 -0.319 15.480 16.587 13.441
9 12:19:22.131 45.035 +0.002 15.383 16.357 13.295 7 12:17:56.922 45.644 +0.136 15.518 16.549 13.577
10 12:20:07.296 45.165 +0.130 15.412 16.345 13.408 8 12:18:42.687 45.765 +0.121 15.592 16.520 13.653
" 12:20:52426 45.130 -0.035 15.441 16.369 13.320 9 12:19:28.493 45.806 +0.041 15.619 16.704 13.483
12 12:21:37.750 45.324 +0.194 15.448 16.421 13.455 10 12:20:14.094 45.601 -0.205 15.554 16.575 13.472
13 12:22:22.931 45.181 -0.143 15.427 16.357 13.397 1" 12:20:59.694 45.600 -0.001 15.396 16.675 13.529
14 12:23:07.909 44978 -0.203 15.352 16.343 13.283 12 12:21:45370 45.676 +0.076 15.498 16.682 13.496
15 12:23:53.088 45.179 +0.201 15414 16.349 13.416 13 12:22:31.250 45.880 +0.204 15.641 16.691 13.548
14 12:23:16.964 45.714 -0.166 15.681 16.555 13.478
(99) KAIODIAS 15 12:24:02511 45547 -0.167 15.521 16.482 13.544
1 12:13:18715 47.184 16.639 16.704 13.841
2 12:14:05.067 46.352 -0.832 16.241 16.464 13.647 (65) RAFAEL CANEDO
3 12:14:50.496 45.429 -0.923 15.501 16.384 13.544 1 12:13:20.251 48.617 17.729 16.940 13.948
4 12:15:35.701 45.205 -0.224 15.322 16.402 13.481 2 12:14:08.070 47.819 -0.798 17.277 16.801 13.741
5 12:16:21.455 45754 +0.549 15.587 16.486 13.681 3 12:14:53.890 45.820 -1.999 15.705 16.565 13.550
6 12:17:07.127 45672 -0.082 15.694 16.526 13.452 4 12:15:39.732 45.842 +0.022 15.664 16.575 13.603
7 12:17:52.364 45.237 -0.435 15.411 16.425 13.401 5 12:16:25.527 45.795 -0.047 15.650 16.570 13.575
8 12:18:37.532 45.168 -0.069 15.365 16.377 13.426 6 12:17:11.032 45.505 -0.290 15.543 16.514 13.448
9 12:19:22.688 45.156 -0.012 15.232 16.502 13.422 7 12:17:56.690 45.658 +0.153 15.503 16.545 13.610
10 12:20:07.782 45.094 -0.062 15.323 16.340 13.431 8 12:18:42.438 45.748 +0.090 15.591 16.537 13.620
" 12:20:52.819 45.037 -0.057 15.298 16.339 13.400 9 12:19:28.036 45.598 -0.150 15.671 16.494 13.433
12 12:21:37.921 45.102 +0.065 15.265 16.438 13.399 10 12:20:13712 45.676 +0.078 15.566 16.609 13.501
13 12:22:23.167 45.246 +0.144 15.342 16.431 13.473 1" 12:20:59.456 45744 +0.068 15.595 16.586 13.563
14 12:23:08.195 45.028 -0.218 15.336 16.290 13.402 12 12:21:45.198 45.742 -0.002 15.544 16.616 13.582
15 12:23:53.449 45.254 +0.226 15.350 16.413 13.491 13 12:22:31.059 45.861 +0.119 15.628 16.721 13.512
14 12:23:17.681 46.622 +0.761 16.151 16.724 13.747
(45) WEIMAR COLOMBO 15 12:24:03.488 45.807 -0.815 15.802 16.506 13.499
1 12:13:17.880 46.636 16.285 16.718 13.633
2 12:14:03.818 45.938 -0.698 15.706 16.562 13.670 (14) LUCIANO BRADALIZE
3 12:14:49.586 45.768 -0.170 15.586 16.574 13.608 1 12:13:20.185 48.677 17.086 17.126 14.465
4 12:15:35.356 45.770 +0.002 15.545 16.513 13.712 2 12:14:08.973 48.788 +0.111 16.433 16.900 15.455
5 12:16:21.762 46.406 +0.636 15.583 16.463 14.360 3 12:14:55.522 46.549 -2.239 16.195 16.734 13.620
6 12:17:07.588 45.826 -0.580 15.611 16.526 13.689 4 12:15:41.727 46.205 -0.344 15.737 16.684 13.784
7 12:17:53.055 45.467 -0.359 15.412 16.463 13.592 5 12:16:27.885 46.158 -0.047 15.748 16.636 13.774
8 12:18:38.483 45.428 -0.039 15.478 16.484 13.466 6 12:17:13.999 46.114 -0.044 15.792 16.692 13.630
9 12:19:23.858 45.375 -0.053 15.403 16.531 13.441 7 12:17:59.822 45.823 -0.291 15.644 16.648 13.531
10 12:20:09.323 45.465 +0.090 15412 16.462 13.591 8 12:18:45713 45.891 +0.068 15.674 16.682 13.535
" 12:20:55.285 45.962 +0.497 15.986 16.519 13.457 9 12:19:31.530 45.817 -0.074 15.544 16.696 13.577
12 12:21:40.817 45532 -0.430 15.562 16.487 13.483 10 12:20:17.411 45.881 +0.064 15.581 16.727 13.573
13 12:22:26.468 45.651 +0.119 15.500 16.551 13.600 1" 12:21:03.529 46.118 +0.237 15.676 16.761 13.681
14 12:23:12.124 45656 +0.005 15.498 16.535 13.623 12 12:21:50.097 46.568 +0.450 15.650 16.907 14.011
15 12:23:57.818 45.694 +0.038 15.583 16.506 13.605 13 12:22:36.382 46.285 -0.283 15.788 16.806 13.691
14 12:23:22.571 46.189 -0.096 15.718 16.774 13.697
(101) MATHEUS MANHAN BARELLA 15 12:24:08.496 45.925 -0.264 15.680 16.744 13.501
12:13:20.001 48.348 17.150 17.004 14.194
2 12:14:06.309 46.308 -2.040 15.954 16.647 13.707 (81) DOUGLAS RUIVO
3 12:14:52.101 45.792 -0.516 15.678 16.505 13.609 1 12:13:22117 50.282 18.407 17.574 14.301
4 12:15:37.780 45679 -0.113 15.551 16.502 13.626 2 12:14:09.145 47.028 -3.254 16.111 16.654 14.263
5 12:16:23.724 45.944 +0.265 15.593 16.420 13.931 3 12:14:56.055 46.910 -0.118 16.234 16.961 13.715
6 12:17:09.439 45.715 -0.229 15.601 16.561 13.553 4 12:15:42.425 46.370 -0.540 15.909 16.827 13.634
7 12:17:55.090 45.651 -0.064 15517 16.539 13.595 5 12:16:28.751 46.326 -0.044 15.797 16.785 13.744
8 12:18:40.662 45572 -0.079 15.528 16.483 13.561 6 12:17:15.188 46.437 +0.111 15.844 16.797 13.796
9 12:19:26.196 45.534 -0.038 15.483 16.421 13.630 7 12:18:02.180 46.992 +0.555 15.888 17.060 14.044
10 12:20:11.966 45.770 +0.236 15.514 16.573 13.683 8 12:18:48.901 46.721 -0.271 15.866 16.953 13.902
" 12:20:57.667 45.701 -0.069 15.534 16.619 13.548 9 12:19:35419 46.518 -0.203 15.866 16.941 13.711
12 12:21:43.483 45.816 +0.115 15.630 16.575 13.611 10 12:20:22.228 46.809 +0.291 15.993 16.942 13.874
13 12:22:29.061 45578 -0.238 15.546 16.472 13.560 1" 12:21:08911 46.683 -0.126 15.829 16.900 13.954
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CAMP. PARANAENSEDE KART 2021.

SPRINTER Kartodromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km ._._.

PROVA 2 26/06/2021 12:05 . . .

Race (15 Laps) started at 12:11:30

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap $1 S2 s3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3
12 12:21:56.359 47.448 +0.765 16.058 17.166 14.224
13 12:22:43.221 46.862 -0.586 16.028 16.944 13.890
14 12:23:30.088 46.867 +0.005 16.094 16.949 13.824
15 12:24:16.993 46.905 +0.038 16.106 16.791 14.008

(11)ROGERIO GROTTA

1 12:13:18.296 46.962 16.411 16.671 13.880
2 12:14:05415 47.119 +0.157 16.397 16.609 14113
3 12:14:51.243 45.828 -1.291 15.730 16.503 13.595
4 12:15:36.784 45.541 -0.287 15475 16.528 13.538
5 12:16:22.362 45578 +0.037 15.426 16.540 13.612
6 12:17:.07.787 45.425 -0.153 15.430 16.458 13.537
7 12:17:563.302 45515 +0.090 15.493 16.483 13.539

(34) ARTHUR DE MELLO NIGRO
1 12:13:20.534 48.742 17.763 17.166 13.813

(9) NICOLAS MONTEIRO

1 12:13:21.037 49.093 18.090 17.031 13.972
2 12:14:07.465 46.428 -2.665 16.176 16.683 13.569
3 12:14:52.687 45222 -1.206 15.570 16.349 13.303
4 12:15:37.898 45211 -0.011 15.375 16.256 13.580
5 12:16:23.386 45.488 +0.277 15.583 16.434 13.471
6 12:17:08.598 45.212 -0.276 15.547 16.282 13.383
7 12:17:53.698 45.100 -0.112 15.369 16.390 13.341
8 12:18:38911 45213 +0.113 15.326 16.471 13.416
9 12:19:23.965 45.054 -0.159 15.420 16.244 13.390
10 12:20:09.386 45.421 +0.367 15.405 16.429 13.587
" 12:20:54.572 45.186 -0.235 15.628 16.291 13.267
12 12:21:39.346 44774 -0.412 15.305 16.255 13.214
13 12:22:24.255 44.909 +0.135 15.368 16.281 13.260
14 12:23:09.204 44.949 +0.040 15.339 16.304 13.306
15 12:23:54.251 45.047 +0.098 15.411 16.342 13.294
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